
Judge's Signatures

Presidential Classic 2014 White
Meet Results
Feb 14-17, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 2/14/2014 12:02 PM

Women / 5 / L5 W1 grp1
Session: W1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Payton Schramski5020
R-Athletics - MI

8.900 9.200 9.4759.325 36.900
7 2 2 1 1 

1 

Allison Fortier5006
Apex Athletics

8.750 9.600 8.8259.200 36.375
8 1 4 5T 2 

2 

Lauren Snider5042
Capitol City  OH

9.200 8.450 8.4509.300 35.400
3 6T 3 11T 3 

3 

KARLA NAVAS5022
No Limits Gymnastics

9.300 7.450 9.0259.375 35.150
1 13 1 3 4T

4T

Natali Filippi5044
Capitol City  OH

9.000 8.250 9.1508.750 35.150
5T 10 10 2 4T

4T

Amelia McKendrick5005
VEGA Gym - FL

8.400 9.150 8.9258.550 35.025
13T 3 13 4 6 

6 

Alexa Reid5004
Apex Athletics

8.650 8.700 8.4509.125 34.925
9 4 5 11T 7 

7 

Olivia Williams5087
Coast Elite - FL

9.250 8.450 8.4508.675 34.825
2 6T 12 11T 8T

8T

Alaina Ervin5043
Capitol City  OH

8.600 8.350 8.8259.050 34.825
10 9 6 5T 8T

8T

Olivia Hale5045
Blaze Gymnastics

8.500 8.400 8.6258.700 34.225
12 8 11 9 10 

10 

Faith Hendrix5054
TNT Jacksonville

9.000 8.625 8.3508.225 34.200
5T 5 14 15 11 

11 

Rachel Sherwood5086
Blaze Gymnastics

8.350 8.050 8.6758.850 33.925
15 12 8 8 12 

12 

Alexa Nahoom5031
International Gold

8.550 8.125 8.3758.800 33.850
11 11 9 14 13 

13 

Natalie Taunton5055
TNT Jacksonville

9.150 7.000 8.7508.900 33.800
4 15 7 7 14 

14 

Ingrid Valero5066
Calmecac MEX

8.400 6.550 8.5008.100 31.550
13T 16 15 10 15 

15 

Cheyenne Hallett5067
TNT Elite - NJ

8.200 7.075 0.0007.950 23.225
16 14 16 16T 16 

16 

Olivia Lehman5068
TNT Elite - NJ

8.150 5.350 0.0007.900 21.400
17 17 17 16T 17 

17 
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Women / 5 / L5 W1 grp2
Session: W1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Biesbrock5018
R-Athletics - MI

9.050 9.400 9.6009.650 37.700
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Avery Rugg5017
R-Athletics - MI

9.350 9.300 9.5259.425 37.600
2 3 2 2 2 

2 

ANA LUCIA GARCIA DE PAR5091
No Limits Gymnastics

9.200 9.075 8.9259.150 36.350
3 4 5T 8 3 

3 

Jessalyn Hawkins5019
R-Athletics - MI

8.600 8.625 9.3509.250 35.825
13T 10 3 4 4 

4 

Julianna Mirabile5009
Apex Athletics

8.500 9.325 8.8258.950 35.600
16T 2 9 10 5 

5 

Samantha Lowinger5058
TNT Jacksonville

9.475 8.000 8.9509.075 35.500
1 13 8 6T 6 

6 

Maddie Reynolds5039
Infinity - MI

9.000 8.675 8.8508.825 35.350
5 8 12T 9 7 

7 

Grace Kmak5038
Infinity - MI

8.950 8.650 8.7508.825 35.175
6 9 12T 11T 8 

8 

Ashly Collazo5072
International Miami

8.600 8.900 9.4508.150 35.100
13T 5 17 3 9 

9 

Nicole Suarez5074
Power Tumble

8.800 8.750 8.9758.550 35.075
9 7 15T 5 10 

10 

Sophie Welch5028
Peninsula - CA

8.750 8.850 8.5508.675 34.825
10T 6 14 16 11 

11 

Ali Vetsch5053
TNT Jacksonville

8.900 8.175 8.4259.150 34.650
7T 11 5T 17T 12 

12 

Ashlyn Pinner5035
International Gold

8.500 7.675 8.7009.125 34.000
16T 14 7 13T 13 

13 

Annalee Watts5032
International Gold

8.750 7.200 8.2509.200 33.400
10T 17 4 19 14 

14 

Grace Mercer5033
International Gold

8.500 8.150 8.6258.100 33.375
16T 12 18 15 15 

15 

Begona Pimentel5064
Club Gymnastix

8.550 7.375 8.7008.550 33.175
15 16 15T 13T 16 

16 

Chelsea Moore5073
Capitol City  OH

8.900 7.625 8.9507.600 33.075
7T 15 19 6T 17 

17 

Zoe Deveaux5092
Nassau Gymnastics

8.700 6.650 8.7508.850 32.950
12 18 11 11T 18 

18 

Skylar Hogan5024
Integrity

8.450 0.000 8.4258.900 25.775
19 19 10 17T 19 

19 
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Women / 5 / L5 W1 grp3
Session: W1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Callie Vaughn5090
Brandy Johnson's

9.250 9.500 9.0259.325 37.100
2T 2 4 7 1 

1 

Catrina Touchette5078
Roots Gymnastics

9.050 8.950 9.3759.300 36.675
6 3 5 1 2 

2 

Katelyn Meunier5081
Roots Gymnastics

8.900 8.700 9.1509.450 36.200
8T 6T 3 6 3 

3 

Angela Busch5027
Arcadia

8.650 8.700 9.2509.550 36.150
10 6T 1 3T 4 

4 

Hannah Kochis5080
Roots Gymnastics

9.075 8.700 9.2508.875 35.900
5 6T 9 3T 5 

5 

Abbey Kozak5036
Infinity - MI

9.600 8.825 9.2508.200 35.875
1 4T 13 3T 6 

6 

Miranda Harkless5040
Capitol City  OH

9.250 8.700 8.8508.900 35.700
2T 6T 8 11 7 

7 

Karen Patterson5026
Arcadia

8.600 8.825 8.9508.925 35.300
11T 4T 7 8 8 

8 

Ashely Macek5001
Gym Hutt Gymnastics

8.600 8.575 8.7008.650 34.525
11T 11 11 13 9 

9 

Maura Joseph5082
Roots Gymnastics

8.500 7.750 8.8759.150 34.275
14 13 6 10 10 

10 

Riley Thomas5093
Capitol City  OH

8.200 8.700 8.9258.300 34.125
18 6T 12 9 11 

11 

Ashley Perez5076
Power Tumble

8.250 6.875 8.7509.475 33.350
17 17 2 12 12 

12 

Allison Schoenbeck5041
Capitol City  OH

8.400 8.300 8.4758.150 33.325
15 12 14 15T 13 

13 

Sofia Gonzales5065
Club Gymnastix

8.600 7.250 8.5258.800 33.175
11T 16 10 14 14 

14 

Lindsay Whalen5029
Peninsula - CA

9.000 7.600 8.4757.750 32.825
7 14 17 15T 15 

15 

Sophia Sherman5070
Sports Academy - SC

8.300 7.450 8.0008.000 31.750
16 15 16 17 16 

16 

Briana O'Donnell5037
Infinity - MI

9.200 9.600 9.3000.000 28.100
4 1 18 2 17 

17 

Morgan Kochis5083
Roots Gymnastics

8.900 0.000 0.0008.050 16.950
8T 18 15 18 18 

18 
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Women / 5 / L5 W1 grp4
Session: W1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anne Sherman5016
R-Athletics - MI

9.475 9.800 9.4009.425 38.100
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Melany Vasquez5077
Power Tumble

9.200 9.575 9.0259.350 37.150
6T 2T 2 6 2 

2 

Ashley Hoffmann5052
Brandy Johnson's

9.300 9.550 9.1259.050 37.025
5 4 3 3 3 

3 

Samahra Wright5089
Brandy Johnson's

9.350 9.575 9.2008.050 36.175
4 2T 11 2 4 

4 

Irana Arroliga5057
Power Tumble

9.200 9.300 8.7508.850 36.100
6T 5 5 9 5 

5 

Valentina Irazabal5075
Power Tumble

9.150 9.100 8.9758.725 35.950
8 6 7 7 6 

6 

Lauren Angus5060
Sports Academy - SC

8.700 8.450 9.0508.775 34.975
12 9 6 5 7 

7 

Sabrina Humphrey5088
Brandy Johnson's

9.100 8.900 8.9257.850 34.775
9 7 15 8 8 

8 

Alyssa Frankhouser5059
TNT Jacksonville

9.425 8.575 8.6758.025 34.700
2 8 12 10 9 

9 

MARIELLE MORALES5023
No Limits Gymnastics

9.000 7.900 9.0758.200 34.175
10 10 9T 4 10 

10 

Carly Herrin5056
TNT Jacksonville

9.400 7.650 8.2508.200 33.500
3 11 9T 11 11 

11 

Sarah Wilson5003
Gym Hutt Gymnastics

7.900 6.950 7.6508.925 31.425
16 12 4 14 12 

12 

Maria Alejandra Temes5014
Gimnasia Champagnat

8.150 6.100 7.9508.650 30.850
14T 16 8 13 13 

13 

Liorelis Contreras5084
Estrellas Ucevistas

8.150 6.150 8.1507.950 30.400
14T 15 13 12 14 

14 

Isabella Pietri5012
Gimnasia Champagnat

8.650 6.500 7.3257.150 29.625
13 14 18 15T 15 

15 

Angybel Abdel5085
Estrellas Ucevistas

8.750 5.900 7.3257.400 29.375
11 17 17 15T 16 

16 

Anna Yuliet Verdejo5011
Gimnasia Champagnat

7.650 6.825 6.2257.900 28.600
17 13 14 17 17 

17 

Juliana Barriuso5013
Gimnasia Champagnat

0.000 0.000 6.0007.700 13.700
18 18 16 18 18 

18 
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: W1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 R-Athletics - MI 5 113.475 27.875 28.500 28.500 28.600
13 2 1

2 Brandy Johnson's 5 110.300 27.900 28.625 26.425 27.350
42 1 7

3 Roots Gymnastics 5 109.050 27.025 26.350 27.900 27.775
26 5 2

4 Infinity - MI 5 108.150 27.800 27.100 25.850 27.400
34 4 8

5 Capitol City  OH 5 107.575 27.450 25.850 27.250 27.025
55 6 4

6 TNT Jacksonville 5 107.175 28.300 25.375 27.125 26.375
61 7 5T

7 Apex Athletics 5 106.900 25.900 27.625 27.275 26.100
77 3 3

8 International Gold 5 102.575 25.800 23.950 27.125 25.700
88 8 5T

9 Gimnasia Champagnat 5 89.625 24.450 19.425 24.250 21.500
99 9 9
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